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Grand Knight Thomas L Lough 516 Denton Rd
Federalsburg, MD 21632-1120

410 754-7199 (R)
443 996-3024 (C)

upcycle1atatime@gmail.com

Financial Secretary Martin Kyle Dori 26446 Baker Rd.
Denton, MD 21629

443-614-5269 (C) MARTINDORI@GMAIL.COM

Deputy Grand Knight Peter M Schirmer V 113 Briarwood Cir
Denton, MD 21629-3064

410-479-4704 (B) LINDASCH928@COMCAST.NET

Chancellor Adam M Perza 149 S Lexington Dr
Felton, DE 19943-5305

302-734-7401 (R)
302-736-1776 (B)

APERZA@MAYPERZA.COM

Recorder John A Doherty Jr 109 Riverton Ave
Denton, MD 21629-1245

410-479-1041 (R)
410-725-2604 (C)

jackflodoherty@yahoo.com

Treasurer Daniel L Tuel Jr 24276 Asbury Dr
Denton, MD 21629-2219

410-479-4450 (R) dantoolman@hotmail.com

Advocate Craig S Clagett 30112 Pahlmans Way
Queen Anne, MD 21657-3201

410-364-5056 (R)
(301) 266-0669 (C)

CLAGETT994@AOL.COM

Warden Anthony J Depasquale 23807 Westbridge Dr
Henderson, MD 21640-1210

678-640-0512 (C) ADEPASQUALE1970@GMAIL.COM

Inside Guard Mr Charles L Gailunas 27502 Boyce Mill Rd
Goldsboro, MD 21636-1400

443-801-2431 (C) CGAILUNAS@GMAIL.COM

Outside Guard Mr Brett A Carmean 901 S 2nd St
Denton, MD 21629-1458

443-239-1371 (C) BRETTCARMEAN@GMAIL.COM

One Year Trustee John L Christensen 24687 Pealiquor Rd
Denton, MD 21629-2302

301-518-0031 (C) LAURISC@MSN.COM

Two Year Trustee Nereus W Gunther III 112 Siesta Dr
Denton, MD 21629-1437

410-479-0946 (C) NGUNTHER2000@YAHOO.COM

Three Year Trustee John M Walton Jr Po Box 3145
Easton, MD 21601-8958

410-364-5636 (R)
301-704-3811 (C)

JOHNMWALTON2@AOL.COM
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Chaplain Rev Christopher R Coffiey 7200 Lancaster Pike
Hockessin, DE 19707-9262

302-543-4471 (R) FRCHRIS@STMARYOFTHEASSUMPT
ION.COM

Lecturer Bernard P Liswell 24690 Pealiquor Rd
Denton, MD 21629-2301

(410) 253-4995 (R)
410-253-4995 (B)

liswell@live.com


